Special District

Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority
Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission

Agoura Hills and Calabasas Community Center
Authority

Civic - Recreational - Industrial Authority
Baldwin Hills Regional Conservation Authority
Miraleste Recreation and Park District

Point Dume Community Services District
Puente Hills Habitat Preservation Authority

Ridgecrest Ranchos Recreation and Park District

Santa Clarita Watershed Recreation and Conservation

Authority
Spring Street Corridor Joint Powers Authority

Westfield Park Recreation and Parkway District No. 12

County

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Employees

179
477
38
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Total Wages

$5,553,988
$2,103,910
$508,635

$32,708
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,673,826
$368,005
$152,901

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0



