Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mountains Recreation and Conservation Authority	Los Angeles	179	\$5,553,988	\$1,673,826
Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum Commission	Los Angeles	477	\$2,103,910	\$368,005
Agoura Hills and Calabasas Community Center Authority	Los Angeles	38	\$508,635	\$152,901
Civic - Recreational - Industrial Authority	Los Angeles	5	\$32,708	\$0
Baldwin Hills Regional Conservation Authority	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
Miraleste Recreation and Park District	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
Point Dume Community Services District	Los Angeles	4	\$0	\$0
Puente Hills Habitat Preservation Authority	Los Angeles	4	\$0	\$0
Ridgecrest Ranchos Recreation and Park District	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
Santa Clarita Watershed Recreation and Conservation Authority	Los Angeles	4	\$0	\$0
Spring Street Corridor Joint Powers Authority	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0
Westfield Park Recreation and Parkway District No. 12	Los Angeles	5	\$0	\$0